GSTIN : 05CAAPK0060L1Z2 9760290933

OneNess
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BakeryCafe

——— PURE EGGLESS WITH TRUSTED QUALITY —

Fancy CAkes For All Occasion Photo &
FONdANT Cakes URQENT ORdER Available
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Ram Nagar Chowk, Near Hotel Siddharth, Dehradun Road, Roorkee (U.K.) 247667



Cake Catagary

Regular

Orange
Vanilla

Butter Scotch
Pineapple
Strawberry
Black Forest
White Forest

Classic

Choco marble
Mango
Choco vanilla
Choco chips
Mix fruit
Choco truffle

Designing
Doll cake
Photo cake

Guitar cake
Car cake

Dorymone cake

Pond

230
230
230
240
240
250
250

Pond

270
280
280
280
300
300

Pond

320
320
320
320
320

Premium Pond
Redvalvet 300
Blubery 340
Hony almond 400
Royal fruit 400
Rainbow 400
Rasmlai cake 450
Pinata 650

Extra Premium

Sundae Ice Cream  --
Death By Chocolate --
Poller Bear --
Brownie --
Muffin / Cup Cake  --
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(ake {De&gn for Age Categor\z

1 to 10 Year
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orirst g)ime in Roorkee Junched

Sundae Ice Cream Death By Chocolate Poller Bear

Brownie - Muffin / Cup Cake

_/' (

Our Speci"z [ Pelicious CPastry

Regular Ps CIa55|c i ARICHINnE - e
Pineapple 25 __-;;:-;;----Choco vanilla 35~ Refivalyep/ = 45
Vanilla 25 /" Black forest 35 Blubery e, 48
Butter scotch 30 /7  White forest 35 _R(asml 50
Strawbery 307 Mix fruit : ,____,L'_-Cf{hoco truffle 60

Orange Mango

AR =~ Choco chips

THANKYOU FOR YOUR VISIT AGAIN !
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