GSTIN: 05CAAPK0060L1Z2



9760290933

# Oneness Bakery Cafe

PURE EGGLESS WITH TRUSTED QUALITY

## FANCY CAKES FOR All Occasion Photo & Fondant Cakes Urgent Order Available

f onenessbakerycafe 🞯 onenessbakerycafe www.onenessbakery.com G Oneness Bakery Cafe Roorkee

Ram Nagar Chowk, Near Hotel Siddharth, Dehradun Road, Roorkee (U.K.) 247667

# Cake Catagary

Regular	Pond	Premium	Ponc	
Orange	230	Redvalvet	300	
Vanilla	230	Blubery	340	
Butter Scotch	230	Hony almond	400	
Pineapple	240	Royal fruit	400	
Strawberry	240	Rainbow	400	
Black Forest	250	Rasmlai cake	450	
White Forest	250	Pinata	650	
Classic	Pond	Extra Premium		
Choco marble	270	Sundae Ice Crea	m	
Mango	280	Death By Chocolate		
Choco vanilla	280	Poller Bear		
Choco chips	280	Brownie		
Mix fruit	300	Muffin / Cup Ca	ke	
Choco truffle	300	, sapea		

Pond

# Designing

Doll cake	320
Photo cake	320
Guitar cake	320
Car cake	320
Dorymone cake	320



# Cake Design for Age Category

#### 1 to 10 Year

















#### 10 to 30 Year



#### 30 to Above





### First Time in Roorkee Junched

Sundae Ice Cream

Death By Chocolate

#### **Poller Bear**















Brownie



Muffin / Cup Cake

# Our Special Delicious Pastry

atter atterning and MIN					
Regular 🚽	Pcs	Classic	Pcs	Premium	Pcs
Pineapple	25	Choco vanilla	35	Redvalvet	45
Vanilla	25	Black forest	35	Blubery	45
Butter scotch	30	White forest	35	Rasmlai	50
Strawbery	30	Mix fruit	40	Choco truffle	60
Orange	30	Mango	40		
		Choco chips	40		
	A COM	Choco marble	40	A Commission	
	Contraction of the			man to many the	111
		445522	Statistic States		and and the
			Substation of the second s		
	Contraction of the second	Starter Starter	Contraction in		-

**THANKYOU FOR YOUR VISIT AGAIN !**